# HP Elite x3 Wireless Charger





### A brilliant way to charge your bold new HP Elite x3.

Reduce your cable clutter and save time spent searching for the right adapter with the always-ready, always-on, HP Elite x3 Wireless Charger, which uses Qi inductive charging technology to wirelessly charge your HP Elite x3.

#### No connectors required

Simply set your HP Elite x3 securely on the top of the HP Elite x3 Wireless Charger to charge its battery, and the Qi inductive charging technology does the rest. A handy LED confirms the HP Elite x3 is charging.

#### **Efficient power**

Power the charger with the same USB-C<sup>™</sup> power adapter that ships with your HP Elite x3.

#### Use it wherever you work

Take the lightweight, compact Charger with you in your bag when you're working on the go, or leave it unobtrusively on your desk for wireless charging in the office.

#### World-class support

Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.



## **Specifications**

HP Elite x3 Wireless Charger

Part number	W9A82AA
Technology	Qi, single coil
Input Power	5V, 2A.
Connector Type	USB-A Type
Dimensions	161.88mm (L)* 83.0mm (W)*8.0mm (H)
Product Weight	Wireless charger, 0.1Kg; Adapter, 0.05Kg
Optimal Charging Range	± 12.5mm from center
Operation Temperature	0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
Top Cover	Material = Plastic
	Paint Color = HP Graphite
Bottom	Plastic + TPU (2nd injection)
	Color = HP Graphite
Cable	Material = TPE
	Plastic Color =HP Graphite.
LED Status	
Unplugged/Off	Off
On/Ready/Sleep state	Solid White
Charging	Solid Amber
Option kit contents	HP Elite x3 Wireless Charger, AC Adapter, documentation

© Copyright 2016 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. Microsoft and Windows are U.S. registered trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. USB Type-C<sup>™</sup> and USB-C<sup>™</sup> are trademarks of USB Implementers Forum.

